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DATE DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME 

11/09/2021  Tuesday West Nassau (D) H 5:30/7:20pm 

11/16/2021  Tuesday Baldwin (D) H 5:30/7:20pm 

11/23/2021  Tuesday Duval Charter (D) A 5:30/7:20pm 

11/30/2021  Tuesday Raines (D) A 5:30/7:20pm 

12/02/2021 Thursday Englewood (D) H 5:30/7:20pm 

12/07/2021  Tuesday First Coast (D) A 5:30/7:20pm 

12/09/2021 Thursday Riverside (D) H 5:30/7:20pm 

12/14/2021  Tuesday Westside (D) H 5:30/7:20pm 

12/16/2021 Thursday Creekside (D) A 5:30/7:20pm 

01/04/2022  Tuesday First Coast (D) H 5:30/7:20pm 

01/06/2022 Thursday University Christian (D) A 5:30/7:20pm 

01/11/2022  Tuesday Baldwin (D) A 5:30/7:20pm 

01/13/2022 Thursday Raines (D) H 5:30/7:20pm 

01/18/2022  Tuesday Riverside (D) A 5:30/7:20pm 

01/20/2022 Thursday Raines (Senior Night) (D) H 5:30/7:20pm 

  (D) Double Header- Girls 5:30pm /Boys 7:20pm   


